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Skelleftea MS Timing Crew

Logart Gold Town Summer Nats 2019

Super Pro ET - 3 - Closest to Index - Round 2

Portatree (C) Timing Systems

Pos No

1 SP352
2 SP6

3  SP2595
4  SP7177
5  SP5506

Name
HOGLUND EMIL

NILSSON MIKAEL
LARSSON ROGER

No Name

EDLUND ALEXANDER

Time

14:54:52
14:53:08
14:54:52
12:51:33
14:56:20

Round RT
2 0.800
2 0.621
2 0.393
1 0.710
2 0.622

Dial
7.88
7.85
7.81
8.15
8.28

ET
7.927

7.935
7.922
8.331
8.467

KM/H
280.57

271.70
274.14
250.13
253.84
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